
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-06-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
Fallo dividido: Suprema acoge amparo y declara ilegal escuchas a Josefina Huneeus por ProCultura

18
750,1
$ 7.462.757

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-06-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
Fallo dividido: Suprema acoge amparo y declara ilegal escuchas a Josefina Huneeus por ProCultura

19
719,9
$ 7.162.678

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


